
e 
Form f or fili n g Rate Sche dules 

• 
Peaks Mj J J Water Distrjct 
~ame o f I s suing Corporation 

For No,hwest Franklin Co 
Community, To wn or Cit y 

Rev i sed SHEET NO. 1 ------

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. _____ ~ 

Re vi sed SHEET NO. 1 - --- -- ---- ---

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Residental 
;"P eir Month 

/First 2,000 gal lons per month, (minimum b il l ) $ 15 .16 (I Next 1,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 4.09 (I Next 2,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 .gal l ons 3 . 49 (I Over 5,000 gal lons per month, per 1,000 gallons 2.29 (I 

• ' Commeric i al 
Per Month 

) 
) 
) 
) 

/First 113,000 gallons pe r month (minimum bill )1 191± .56 (I) Over 11 3 ,000 gallons month gallons per :per 1,000 1.57 (I) 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OFKEMTUCKY 

- EFFECTIVE 
l 

r CANCELLED - J.Ar~ 1 0 1999 
r 

l - i.002 PURSUANT TO 807 KArl 5:011, 
' A~rl \ SECTION 9 ( 1) 

1 BY: '-<)Jf_pl• r;.,v-,,0 ~ 
I-

__j ~rCRET!IRY Or THE COWAISSION 

I 

DATE OF ISSUE J an uary 10 , 1999 DATE EFFECTIVE J anuary 10 , 1999 

.ISSUED BY J~rr:e~ o'h/itkl TI TLE_=_.LLj/.L.J.'lt.u..ll\..,..'M---L.!..LA.L...!.'tf_· ____ _ _ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
i n Case No . 99-012 dated February 2, 1999 



FOR Northwestern Franklin County 

P. S. C. KY. NO • . · .. 
. PEAKS MI~L WATER DISTRICT -----------

_A_m_e_n_d_e_d ____ . SHEET NO·---....,--

CANCELLING P.S.C. K~. NO. 6060 

_l_s_t_Am_e_n_d_e_d __ SHEET NO·-----

CLASSIFICATION .QF .SERVICE 
***itit****it*ititit*itit'.titititititititititi:·ititit*it***itit* ititit*it*it**it*it*it**itit*iHt.itit*itit#**it*:ff'UU***it 

Rate 
Per Unit 

METER CONNECTION CHARGES 

5/8 X 3/4 Meter $400.00 (I) 

111 Meter 

Cll 1'1CELLEO 

JUN 2002 

DATE OF ISSUE May 15 1986 

ISSUED BY .. /:0~L~~p.}ea~ 

$520,00 (I) 

SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVf 

DATE .-EFFECTIVE June 15 1986 
Month Day Year 

_.;;;,Ch~a~i~·rm~a~n;....__Rt. 6, Box 330,Frankfort, Ky. 
Title Address 

40601 
Name of Officer I 

Isssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky · 
in Case No. dated ----




